logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
527
499
453
408
115
625

Kw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
73776 CT3 RS20495 WP 066538084.1

1427
1389
1165
1142
1205
1022
1074

consensus

RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1

A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1

GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1

CAKKEK

MATKKKT. .
.MAKKPK. .
.MAKKPK. .
.MAKKPK. .
.MAKKPK. .
.MAKKPK. .
.MAKKPK. .

KkgEliKKFD%E&;KAL@éAMKB ﬁK(@F KNS| Bl' Eg@@g%vg\!

.NFDDITKKYGA MRLG .
.KLEEISKKFGA IMRLG . QV

.KLEEISKKFGA IMRLG . Qv
.KLEEISKKFGA IMRLG . Qv
.KLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
.KLDEISKKFGA IMRLG

.KLDEISKKFGA IMRLG
. .KNEEITKKFGD IEKIJFGKGE MRLG
.KTEEITKKFGD IEKFGKGI) MRLG

IM LG

* * * skok o bk D] skokoskokok *

NN NN nnnn nkln v KN N N 0NN N (4f3



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1

269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1

527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454 .1
499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1

115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
73776 CT3 RS20495 WP 066538084.1
1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1

consensus

i

EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT

EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT

EI GPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EI GPESSGKTT
EI GPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT

FPEINEIINE

e e R T

L0 ATl o AL e e s )

ANOKEGGINAF IDAEHALDPRY AINALGVN
ANNGKRGGINAF IDAEHALDPRY AINALGVN
ANNQKGGINAF IDAEHALDPRY AINALGVN
ANNGKERGCINAF IDAEHALDPAY AINALG VN
ANNGKEGGINAF IDAEHALDPRY AINALGVN
ANOKIHGGINAF IDAEHALDPRY AINALGVN
ANNGKRGGINAF IDAEHALDPIY AFNLGVN
ANQXNGGINAF IDAEHALDPRY AINALGVN
ARUOFNGGMNAF IDAEHALDP\Y AMMLGVN ELL
ARYQKNGGAA IDAEA DPYANALGVN D LL
ANQOKINGGYR8AF IDAEHALDP|JY ARF\L GVNEDELL
A KNG GYg8AF IDAEHALDJRAY ARSYL G VNJYD L|
MO KNG GYRSAF IDAEHALDYEIY ARSILGV Jy

AN KNG GUf8AF IDAEHALD|gIY AKSIL.GV  Jy
AINQKNIGGIWNAF IDAEHARGDRGIY AJRILG N EL
ANQKIYGGULEAF DAEHARDPWYY AIFYLGVI] ELR
ANEOKNGGYEAF DAEHARDP\IY ARSSLGVI{ ELN4
ANEOKNGGIfAF DAEHARIDP\JY ARSSLGVES EL)Y

AINIOKNGGINMAF TIDAEHALDINEY ARJSLGVN BJE L
AIRUQKIAGGINUAF IDAEHALDYNY AIDSLGVEY ¥ LL
AN KETYENEAF IDAEHALDPRY AL GVNDELL
ALWAQ |1AGIQNGAFIDAEHALDPWYAJQSLGVN DELL
ALWAQ |129GIQNEAFIDAEHALDPWYAJQSLGVN DELL
ALWAQ NIGREN®MAF DAEHALDPWYAMSLGVN D LL

INMAFIDAEHALDPNYAIRNLGV  DRJLL

INGAFIDAEHALDP[NYAIRNLGV  DRJLL

SQPD

SQPD

SQPD

SQPD

SQPD

SQPD

QPD

SQPD

SQPD

SQPD
SQPDYGEQALEIY
SQPDRGEQALEIN
SQPD GEQALEIM
L SQPD GEQALEIM
SQPDIGEQALEIN
SQPD GEQALEI[8
SQPD GEQALEI[®
SQPD GEQALEI®
SQPD GEQALEI[8
SQPD GEQALEIN
SQPDYGEQALEIY
SQPD GEQALEI[®
SQPD GEQALEI®
SQPD GEQALEI
SQPDEIGEQALEIN
SQPDNGEQALEIN

Tl okkrokk kk LDl Lx k]

oA

156
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
140
142
154
141
143
143
150
142
142
142
152
150
158
141
141
141
141
141



NG

50, v LR Sl FIRRALY. ETT A

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 DSVAALWPKAEI G MGDSHVGLQAR . 235
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 GDHMGDSHVGLQAR . 234
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 GDEGDSHVGLQAR . 234
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 GDHGDSHVGLQAR . 234
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 GDEGDSHVGLQAR . 234
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 GDHMGDSHVGLQAR . 234
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 GDHGDSHVGLQAR . 234
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 GDIGDSHVGLQAR . 234
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 GDHGDSHVGLQAR . 234
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 219
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 G MGD HVGLQAR . 221
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 GDMGDSIJGLQAR . 233
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 GDMGD[NHVGLQAR 221
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 GDMGD[NHVGLQAR 223
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 GDMGD[NHVGLQAR 223
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 GDMGDS  GLJEIAR . 229
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 221
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 221
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 VDSVAALWMPKAEI GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 221
NTDB id 73776 CT3 RS20495 WP 066538084.1 DSVAALWPKAEI G MGD GLQAR . 231
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 DSVAALWMPKAEI G MGD GLQAR . 229
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 VDSVAALWPKAEI GDMGDSH GLQAR . 237
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 \ASAWVNRT|C.N0E MGDSH GLQAR . 220
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 G MGDSH GLQAR . 220
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 G MGD HVGLQAR . 220
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 G MGDSH GLQAR . 220
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 G MGDSH GLQAR . 220

consensus PUUEIT U Dbk bk Dl DLl Dok b Lk Ll okk % %k %k 0 LDDx0 Lkl 1 1Tkl D0 TTE1 Lkl



MRt TR Bl 6 e ot A S

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 IMGSTKIEEGS. KVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGISEMGEL N 314
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 313
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 313
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 313
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 IMIGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 313
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 IMGSTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 313
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 IMGSTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 313
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 IMGTTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 313
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IfYGEGIS K 313
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 RAEQLKQGN. . ... KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS D 294
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 IMBAETIKNGT. . ... KVVKNKVAPPF D 296
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 R QPTKVGNDA KPVKNKVARPF G 309
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 R ....TL.KQN KVVKNKVAPPF DY 296
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 R ....SL.KQNEQH INKVVKNKVAPPF DY 298
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 R ....AL.KQNEQH BKVVKNKVAPPF DY 298
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 IMBSLSDTGKIKDKSGEV KVVKNKVAPPF D 309
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 IMRTG....SI.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF D 296
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 TG . .. .SI.KKG KV KNKVAPPF D 296
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 IMRTG....SI.KKG KV KNKVAPPF D 296
NTDB id 73776 CT3 RS20495 WP 066538084.1 RTG. ... TI.KKG KVVKNKV PPF I® GEGIS D 306
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 IMBIG....SI.KKG KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGRG S D 304
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 RCG. .. .VV.KDG KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS I 312
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 IMRTG....AI.KEG KVVKNK APF D 295
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 R . .AT.KEG KVVKNK ARPF D 295
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 R . .AV .KEG KVVKNKVAPPF D 295
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 R . .QV.KEG KVVKNK APPF D 295
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 R .QV.KEG KVVKNK APPF D 295

consensus Pokokok | * ok * 1 Pk bk % kokok |k | * % * e S B |



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1

269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1

527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454 .1
499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1

115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
73776 CT3 RS20495 WP 066538084.1
1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1

consensus

| pEsPe popiseEEe  VNEEvOLDLoDELEIELE
LDDSEVAETEEETTASKTKAKAKKEEKAVETEEIELELED .......

IDGEEVSEQDTENKKBE. . . . PKKEEA. . VNEEVPLDLGDELEIEIE
IDGEEVSEQDTENKKBE. . . . PKKEEA. . VNEEVPLDLGDELEIEIE
IDGEEVSEQDTENKKBE. . . . PKKEEA. . VNEEVPLDLGDELEIEIE
IDGEEVSEQDTENKKBE. . . . PKKEEA. . VNEEVPLDLGDELEIEIE
IDGEEAAE. .. .SKKBE....VAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDELEIEIE
IDGEEIAE....SKKBE....AAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDELEIEIE
LEESEEESAMAVASE. ...... E..oo... TDDLALDLDNGIEIED.
IEEDNTEEKQSSKEK. ...... ETDEK..ADKNLVLELDDTIELED.
DNNGVVQQQAEETQEEL .EFE.E. .. ..\,
SDVPEEDLPTTEDE.QI.NILPDDST. . ... EE. ..o,
MAAIRAGNAGEAPALAPA.PAAP .EAA. . . EA. ..o,
QNSMEMEGMISGSEDDEGEE . « v v vttt e et e e e e e
SNEEIMPLPDEPLEEME. . . . o oottt e e e e e
SNEEIMPLPDEPLEEMB. . .. o oottt
ALNEMEMEITEGT. . .QDETH. . . .GERPEE . . oo\ v o ee e
W ALNEMEMHITEGT. . .QDET CGERPEE. . vt oo
JALNEMEMHITEGT. . .QDETH. .. .GERPEE. . . ..o ot e eee e
ADSLEMALLPVAAG. . .EDAAKP . AKGKKGDKNATVDEDGVIG. ... ... ...
EHLEMITPMGAVTL . . .AEEVEE.D. . . oottt et e e e e
AN TS NPNSVLKATASDSNDES . DVEEFSEEEL . . . oo oo
EMLLNPENMQLIAETSSAADBV.EFGAVPEEF . . .. oo ve e
EMLLNPENMQLIAETSSAADBV.EFGAVPEEF . . .. .o oot e
AKLLETSANTKATPVAEDLABA .DI. .. ..ottt
EQLLTKASDQTAA . HDETEEBP.DLL. .ES. .\ oot e e e
EQLLTTGTNGAVQ. I .EDEEBP.DLL. .LES. . oottt

387
387
387
387
387
383
383
378
383
348
355
363
343
347
347
343
348
348
348
372
352
372
354
354
347
349
349



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1

269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1

527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454 .1
499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1

115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
73776 CT3 RS20495 WP 066538084.1
1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1

consensus

387
388
388
388
388
384
384
378
383
348
355
363
343
347
347
343
348
348
348
372
352
372
354
354
347
349
349

MEmmmE. m

X non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved



