

logo

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	.	387
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	E	388
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	E	388
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	E	388
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	E	388
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	E	384
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	E	384
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	.	378
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	.	383
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2	.	348
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1	.	355
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1	.	363
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1	.	343
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1	.	347
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1	.	347
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1	.	343
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	.	348
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	.	348
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1	.	348
NTDB id 73776 CT3 RS20495 WP 066538084.1	.	372
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	.	352
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	.	372
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1	.	354
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1	.	354
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1	.	347
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1	.	349
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1	.	349

consensus

 non conserved
 similar
 ≥ 50% conserved